
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 23
4

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 1 0

1 10 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 1 0

0 10 0

1 1 1

10 5 5

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Manon

Dedriche

Amélie

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Manon

Lambert

Roxane

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U11, FCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

BLANDIAUX

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

10

0

JC Kodokan Marche

JC Uchi-Mata Forrières

BEDIAT
11 2

1524

1537

5

Sprimont Judo Team

JC Namurois

3

1529

1520 2

4

3

13

0

20

0

0

1

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


